
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Modification to Subgrant Agreement between the Division of Emergency
Management and Orange County Contract Number: H0196 Project Number 4337-106-R to amend
the expiration date from May 31, 2021 to May 31, 2022 and decrease the funding by $4,894.70 for
the maximum amount payable of $220,352.80 and authorization for the Mayor or designee to
execute any further necessary amendments to such Grant Agreement that do not change the scope
of the project or increase the overall project budget. (Capital Projects Division)

File #: 21-735, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

